
ADVANTAGES:

COMPOSITION:

NUTRITIONAL PARAMETERS:
the complete content of minerals, trace elements 
and vitamins

controlled intake of needed minerals and vitamins

agglomeration by molasses – enjoyment of mixture 
and low dustiness

stable �owability even under very wet conditions 
on the pasture

proven on many farms in the Czech Republic

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS: 150 – 300g per head and day

PACKAGING: 25 kg bags, big-bags 700 – 1000 kg.
Storage at dry place on wooden palletes.

Sodium-calcium phosphate, calcium carbonate, 
sodium chloride, magnesium oxide, bran, molasses, 
premix of trace elements and vitamins.

 
 
 

 
 

Vitamin-mineral nutrition of beef cattle

MINERAL FEEDS FOR BEEF CATTLE

Ca %
P %
Na %
Mg %
Cu mg/kg
Mn mg/kg 
Zn mg/kg
J mg/kg 
Co mg/kg 
Se mg/kg 
Se org. mg/kg 
A vit. i.u./kg
D3 vit. i.u./kg
E vit. i.u./kg

Nutrition / name Beef Cattle Beef Cattle +Vit. Beef Cattle + Se Beef Cattle Organic Beef Cattle + Se Organic

15
7

11,5
12

2000
8000

10000
120
40
50
0
0
0
0

14
7

12
13

2500
8000

10000
200

0
20
30
0
0
0

14
7

12
13

2500
8000

10000
200
40
20
30
0
0
0

15
7

12
13

2000
8000

10000
120

0
50
0
0
0
0

15
6

11,5
12

1800
2000
3500
120
40
50
0

900000
100000

1200


