

in form on the farm

MINERAL FEEDS FOR BEEF CATTLE

NUTRITIONAL PARAMETERS:

Nutrition / name	Premin® Beef Cattle	Premin [®] Beef Cattle +Vit.	Premin® Beef Cattle + Se	Premin® Beef Cattle Organic	Premin® Beef Cattle + Se Organic
Ca %	15	15	14	15	14
P %	7	6	7	7	7
Na %	11,5	11,5	12	12	12
Mg %	12	12	13	13	13
Cu mg/kg	2000	1800	2500	2000	2500
Mn mg/kg	8000	2000	8000	8000	8000
Zn mg/kg	10000	3500	10000	10000	10000
J mg/kg	120	120	200	120	200
Co mg/kg	40	40	40	0	0
Se mg/kg	50	50	20	50	20
Se org. mg/kg	0	0	30	0	30
A vit. i.u./kg	0	900000	0	0	0
D3 vit. i.u./kg	0	100000	0	0	0
E vit. i.u./kg	0	1200	0	0	0

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS: 150 – 300g per head and day

PACKAGING: 25 kg bags, big-bags 700 – 1000 kg. Storage at dry place on wooden palletes.

ADVANTAGES:

- the complete content of minerals, trace elements and vitamins
- controlled intake of needed minerals and vitamins
- agglomeration by molasses enjoyment of mixture and low dustiness
- stable flowability even under very wet conditions on the pasture
- proven on many farms in the Czech Republic

COMPOSITION:

Sodium-calcium phosphate, calcium carbonate, sodium chloride, magnesium oxide, bran, molasses, premix of trace elements and vitamins.

Vitamin-mineral nutrition of beef cattle



Iraditional Czech producer

VVS Verměřovice s.r.o. Krmivářská 225 561 52 Verměřovice (C) +420 465 642 670 GSM: +420 775 755 175 email: vvs@vvs.cz, **www.vvs.cz**

